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NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION -- OFFICE OF SCHOOL FINANCE

2017-18 Proposed Preschool Aid

County
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District

ABSECON CITY

ATLANTIC CITY

ATLANTIC CO VOCATIONAL

ATLANTIC CO SPECIAL SERV

BRIGANTINE CITY
BUENA REGIONAL
CORBIN CITY

EGG HARBOR CITY
EGG HARBOR TWP
ESTELL MANOR CITY
FOLSOM BORO
GALLOWAY TWP
GREATER EGG HARBOR
REG

HAMILTON TWP
HAMMONTON TOWN
LINWOOD CITY
LONGPORT
MAINLAND REGIONAL
MARGATE CITY
MULLICA TWP
NORTHFIELD CITY
PLEASANTVILLE CITY
PORT REPUBLIC CITY
SOMERS POINT CITY
VENTNOR CITY
WEYMOUTH TWP
ALLENDALE BORO
ALPINE BORO
BERGEN CO SPECIAL
SERVICE

BERGEN COUNTY
VOCATIONAL
BERGENFIELD BORO
BOGOTA BORO
CARLSTADT BORO
CARLSTADT-EAST
RUTHERFORD
CLIFFSIDE PARK BORO
CLOSTER BORO
CRESSKILL BORO
DEMAREST BORO
DUMONT BORO

EAST RUTHERFORD BORO
EDGEWATER BORO

Dist
10
110
120
125
570
590
960
1300
1310
1410
1540
1690

1790

1940
1960
2680
2780
2910
3020
3480
3720
4180
4240
4800
5350
5760
40

80

285

290

300
440
740

745

890
930
990
1070
1130
1230
1270

Preschool Aid

0
3,299,360
0

0
119,488
416,250
0
360,300
0

0
82,880
102,300

0

264,049
447,336
0

0

0

0
204,768
0
6,868,330
0
266,727
81,587
54,612

0
0
0
0
0
287,408
0
0
0
0
0
1

5,944



