

**NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION -- OFFICE OF SCHOOL FINANCE  
2017-18 Proposed Preschool Aid**

<b>County</b>	<b>District</b>	<b>Dist</b>	<b>Preschool Aid</b>
ATLANTIC	ABSECON CITY	10	0
ATLANTIC	ATLANTIC CITY	110	3,299,360
ATLANTIC	ATLANTIC CO VOCATIONAL	120	0
ATLANTIC	ATLANTIC CO SPECIAL SERV	125	0
ATLANTIC	BRIGANTINE CITY	570	119,488
ATLANTIC	BUENA REGIONAL	590	416,250
ATLANTIC	CORBIN CITY	960	0
ATLANTIC	EGG HARBOR CITY	1300	360,300
ATLANTIC	EGG HARBOR TWP	1310	0
ATLANTIC	ESTELL MANOR CITY	1410	0
ATLANTIC	FOLSOM BORO	1540	82,880
ATLANTIC	GALLOWAY TWP	1690	102,300
ATLANTIC	GREATER EGG HARBOR REG	1790	0
ATLANTIC	HAMILTON TWP	1940	264,049
ATLANTIC	HAMMONTON TOWN	1960	447,336
ATLANTIC	LINWOOD CITY	2680	0
ATLANTIC	LONGPORT	2780	0
ATLANTIC	MAINLAND REGIONAL	2910	0
ATLANTIC	MARGATE CITY	3020	0
ATLANTIC	MULLICA TWP	3480	204,768
ATLANTIC	NORTHFIELD CITY	3720	0
ATLANTIC	PLEASANTVILLE CITY	4180	6,868,330
ATLANTIC	PORT REPUBLIC CITY	4240	0
ATLANTIC	SOMERS POINT CITY	4800	266,727
ATLANTIC	VENTNOR CITY	5350	81,587
ATLANTIC	WEYMOUTH TWP	5760	54,612
BERGEN	ALLENDALE BORO	40	0
BERGEN	ALPINE BORO	80	0
BERGEN	BERGEN CO SPECIAL SERVICE	285	0
BERGEN	BERGEN COUNTY VOCATIONAL	290	0
BERGEN	BERGENFIELD BORO	300	0
BERGEN	BOGOTA BORO	440	0
BERGEN	CARLSTADT BORO	740	0
BERGEN	CARLSTADT-EAST RUTHERFORD	745	0
BERGEN	CLIFFSIDE PARK BORO	890	287,408
BERGEN	CLOSTER BORO	930	0
BERGEN	CRESSKILL BORO	990	0
BERGEN	DEMAREST BORO	1070	0
BERGEN	DUMONT BORO	1130	0
BERGEN	EAST RUTHERFORD BORO	1230	0
BERGEN	EDGEWATER BORO	1270	15,944